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
. Living Lot Price
NEW FOI' Lease- 4 Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
iy K - New, Active: 8/9/2019 MLS IDx 170224743
535 Main St Multi-Family Rental 2/1  750sqft 4,356 1870 8/9/2019 $1,000 $1

Nicely updated 14t floor 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment situated in a well maintained classic building in the center of beautiful downtown
New Hartford! This property is conveniently located across from the Famington River, walking distance to great restaurants and
entertainment and just 5 minutesdrive to Ski Sundown! New Hartford has some of the top ranked schoolsin CT. There isa modem
kitchen, with a large pantry, a large living room, 2 bedrooms, plusa full bath with tub and shower. Owner/broker. Small pets are
negotiable for an additional fee at ownersdiscretion... WILL NOT LAST!

Courtesy of Cohen Agency SiM, LLC

- Deposit: 7/7/2019 MLS ID 170211071
15 Loomis Hts Multi-Family Rental 2/1 864 sq ft 30,492 1950 71712019 $1,100 $1

Great opportunity to rent a newly renovated apartment towards the center of New Hartford. Loomis Heightsisa quiet cul-de-sac street that
offers quick and great access to Route 44. Resting on a spacious .70 acre lot this 2 bedroom apartment includes newer plumbing fixtures,
recently indalled counter tops, and beautiful hardwood floors. Laundry hookups and plenty of storage space are a plusin the roughly 400
g ft basement. The neighboring apartment is owner occupied and therefore the tenant is not responsible for snow removal or any
outdoor grounds maintenance. Schedule a showing today! Thisisa Agent Owner Listing.

Listing Courtesy of Carol Cole Real Estate, LLC

> RPR
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Lease
. Living Lot Price
NeW FOI' Lease- 4 (Cont-) Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
* Active: 6/5/2019 MLS ID: 170202777
584 W Hill Rd Rental/Lease 32 2328sq 65340 1975 6/5/2019 $1,695 $1

ft

Vacation year round in this spectacular log home adjacent to all the recreation activities at Brodie Park and West Hill Pond! Relax
outside on the front porch overlooking the private yard or sit by the fire in the 26x25 Family Room with cathedral ceilingsand an
abundance of natural aftemoon sunlight. With over 2400sqgft this spacious home has three bedrooms, an additional office area, a
separate stting room, dining area, spacious eat-in kitchen, and 2 full bathrooms. Laundry isincluded in the rent along with all exterior
maintenance (snow/lawn)! Tenant isresponsible for trash and all utilities. The main floor and the second floor are available for private
use; however, please note that the basement level is not available for use. Please also note that both garagesand the lower level will
quietly used by the landlords from July 1-Aug 31st at which time the rent will be reduced by $300/each month. **Strict no pet and no
smoking policy** 1 year lease and security deposit required.

Courtesy of Welcone Real Estate, LLC

e * New, Active: 7/19/2019 MLS ID: 170218172
1300 Litchfield Toke Rentallease 21 792sqft 74,487 1936 71922019 $1,500 $2

New Hartford Ranch, Cute and Cozy yet plenty of storage! Quiet and Private yard. 2 BRand 1 BA but approx. 20x24 loft above garage
available for multi-use including storage. Carport and Shed. First Floor of Garage/Bam Excluded.
Courtesy of Sullivan Real Estate Inc

> RPR
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased- 5 Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1 RECENTLY - Leased Date: 7/30/2019, MLS Listing 170217819: 7/23/2019 MLS IDx 170217819
220 Main St, Apt 3A Condo 22 1,136sq - 1973 7/302019 $1,300 $1

ft

Come see the view! Coveted end unit condominium now available for lease at River Run in New Hartford. The Main living area hasa

Galley kitchen and an adjacent half bath aswell asan open concept Dining room and Sunk-in Living Room. Step out on to the deck

through the living room diders and let the day dip away. Sit backand relax, take in the amazing view and sounds of the Farmington
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